Boys Individual Results

More Results Boy
Position Bib Name Time Division Team Name Team
Code
1 347 Trajn Swalstad 00:16:29.68 Varsity = Worland High ~ WOR
Boys School
2 342 Will Bishop 00:17:10.62 Varsity =~ Worland High ~ WOR
Boys School
3 321 Dash Madsen 00:17:21.90 Varsity = Mountain View MTV
Boys High School
4 336 Liam Taylor 00:17:38.49 Varsity  Powell High POW
Boys School
5 322 Colt Madsen  00:17:39.15 Varsity = Mountain View MTV
Boys High School
6 348 Scottie 00:17:46.51 Varsity =~ Worland High  WOR
Thomas Boys School
7 289 Mack White 00:17:56.95 Varsity  Lander Valley = LAN
Boys High School
8 329 lIsaac Tims 00:18:00.95 Varsity ~ Mountain View MTV
Boys High School
9 307 Odin Eyre 00:18:07.84 Varsity = Lyman High LYM
Boys School
10 319 Andrew 00:18:09.88 Varsity = Mountain View MTV
Harmon Boys High School
11 346 Kiyoshi Smith 00:18:15.85 Varsity = Worland High  WOR
Boys School
12 267 Noah Kingston 00:18:20.55 Varsity = Cody High COD
Boys School
13 345 Krew 00:18:25.76 Varsity = Worland High ~ WOR
Neighbors Boys School
14 283 Logan Milek  00:18:30.00 Varsity = Lander Valley = LAN
Boys High School
15 324 Preston 00:18:39.40 Varsity = Mountain View MTV
Phillips Boys High School
16 339 Korbyn 00:18:43.40 Varsity = Powell High POW
Warren Boys School
17 344 Ethan Miller  00:18:44.56 Varsity = Worland High  WOR
Boys School
18 316 Jaxson Hadley 00:18:54.99 Varsity = Mountain View MTV
Boys High School



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

341

269

343

265

294

279

320

275

349

323

272

31

309

310

290

300

315

337

266

330

280

313

Alex Werner

Randall
Nielson

Kade Garcia
Syrus Bates
David Durfee
Logan Heller
Corbin Lake
Corbin Eddy

Donovan
Warren

Corbin
Maxfield

Brayden
Artery

Tayven
Schafer

Reese
Osborne

Luke Palmer
Stetson Asay
Jacob Thomas
Brent Erickson
Nathan Varian
Joey Cresto
Troy
Cheatham

Garrett Heller

Myles Taylor-
Hofeldt

00:18:57.15 Varsity
Boys
00:19:05.60 Varsity
Boys
00:19:20.58 Varsity
Boys
00:19:21.79 Varsity
Boys
00:19:24.48 Varsity
Boys
00:19:28.87 Varsity
Boys
00:19:31.84 Varsity
Boys
00:19:31.92 Varsity
Boys
00:19:32.98 Varsity
Boys
00:19:35.30 Varsity
Boys
00:19:37.58 Varsity
Boys
00:19:41.32 Varsity
Boys
00:19:48.96 Varsity
Boys
00:19:53.42 Varsity
Boys
00:19:58.09 Varsity
Boys
00:20:09.44 Varsity
Boys
00:20:12.96 Varsity
Boys
00:20:18.03 Varsity
Boys
00:20:19.50 Varsity
Boys
00:20:26.31 Varsity
Boys
00:20:27.12 Varsity
Boys
00:20:27.38 Varsity
Boys

Powell High
School

Cody High
School
Worland High
School

Cody High
School

Lovell High
School

Lander Valley
High School
Mountain View
High School
Lander Valley
High School
Worland High
School
Mountain View
High School
Lander Valley
High School
Lyman High
School

Lyman High
School

Lyman High
School

Lovell High
School

Lovell High
School

Mountain View
High School

Powell High
School
Cody High
School

Powell High
School

Lander Valley
High School
Lyman High
School

POW

COD

WOR

COD

LOV

LAN

MTV

LAN

WOR

MTV

LAN

LYM

LYM

LYM

LOV

LOV

MTV

POW

COD

POW

LAN

LYM



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

S57

58

59

60

61

62

304 Jasper Allen
264 Schuler Bailey

270 Andrew
Solberg

340 Channing
Wenzel

293 Dino
DelLaCruz

335 Michael
Stensing

338 Colin Walker
273 Sam Bechtel
312 Davis Staheli

303 Mason
Aimone

278 Brayden
Groenke

334 Benjamin
Smith

288 Ryne
Robinson

296 Sam Mayes

298 Hudsen
Mickelson

301 Damian
Wagner

333 Thomas
Shuman

268 Judah Kirby

297 Jay Mayes

282 Ty McWilliams

277 Brooks Even

314 Brennen Clark

00:20:28.66 Varsity
Boys
00:20:38.44 Varsity
Boys
00:20:40.79 Varsity
Boys
00:20:45.56 Varsity
Boys
00:20:56.43 Varsity
Boys
00:21:00.16 Varsity
Boys
00:21:01.23 Varsity
Boys
00:21:15.27 Varsity
Boys
00:21:19.65 Varsity
Boys
00:21:25.23 Varsity
Boys
00:21:25.67 Varsity
Boys
00:21:26.90 Varsity
Boys
00:21:32.14 Varsity
Boys
00:21:32.39 Varsity
Boys
00:21:38.71 Varsity
Boys
00:21:46.53 Varsity
Boys
00:21:49.30 Varsity
Boys
00:21:59.32 Varsity
Boys
00:22:14.41 Varsity
Boys
00:22:27.04 Varsity
Boys
00:22:32.96 Varsity
Boys
00:22:40.06 Varsity
Boys

Lyman High
School
Cody High
School
Cody High
School

Powell High
School

Lovell High
School

Powell High
School

Powell High
School

Lander Valley
High School
Lyman High
School
Lyman High
School

Lander Valley
High School

Powell High
School

Lander Valley
High School

Lovell High
School

Lovell High
School

Lovell High
School

Powell High
School
Cody High
School

Lovell High
School

Lander Valley
High School
Lander Valley
High School

Mountain View
High School

LYM

COD

COD

POW

LOV

POW

POW

LAN

LYM

LYM

LAN

POW

LAN

LOV

LOV

LOV

POW

COD

LOV

LAN

LAN

MTV



63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

281

274

286

285

305

291

302

295

292

326

317

287

308

327

299

Colin
McWilliams

James Butler
Toby Plaisted

Bryce
Newman

Hank Babcock

Hugh
Carpenter

Thane
Zollman

Rick Jensen
Jaxen Clark
Gabe Platt
Mason Hadley
Pablo

Rangsitch

Braxton
Hinton

Jacob Platt

Gage Pillow

00:22:55.88 Varsity
Boys
00:23:01.00 Varsity
Boys
00:23:10.47 Varsity
Boys
00:23:22.04 Varsity
Boys
00:23:36.93 Varsity
Boys
00:23:40.00 Varsity
Boys
00:23:40.24 Varsity
Boys
00:24:00.05 Varsity
Boys
00:24:13.02 Varsity
Boys
00:24:32.37 Varsity
Boys
00:25:26.01 Varsity
Boys
00:26:00.69 Varsity
Boys
00:27:08.07 Varsity
Boys
00:27:56.40 Varsity
Boys
00:28:43.11 Varsity
Boys

Lander Valley
High School

Lander Valley
High School
Lander Valley
High School
Lander Valley
High School
Lyman High
School

Lovell High
School

Lovell High
School

Lovell High
School

Lovell High
School

Mountain View
High School
Mountain View
High School
Lander Valley
High School
Lyman High
School
Mountain View
High School

Lovell High
School

LAN

LAN

LAN

LAN

LYM

LOV

LOV

LOV

LOV

MTV

MTV

LAN

LYM

MTV

LOV



