Boys Individual Results

More Results

Boy

Position	Bib	Name	Time	Division	Team Name	Team Code
1	347	Trajn Swalstad	00:16:29.68	Varsity Boys	Worland High School	WOR
2	342	Will Bishop	00:17:10.62	Varsity Boys	Worland High School	WOR
3	321	Dash Madsen	00:17:21.90	Varsity Boys	Mountain View High School	MTV
4	336	Liam Taylor	00:17:38.49	Varsity Boys	Powell High School	POW
5	322	Colt Madsen	00:17:39.15	Varsity Boys	Mountain View High School	MTV
6	348	Scottie Thomas	00:17:46.51	Varsity Boys	Worland High School	WOR
7	289	Mack White	00:17:56.95	Varsity Boys	Lander Valley High School	LAN
8	329	Isaac Tims	00:18:00.95	Varsity Boys	Mountain View High School	MTV
9	307	Odin Eyre	00:18:07.84	Varsity Boys	Lyman High School	LYM
10	319	Andrew Harmon	00:18:09.88	Varsity Boys	Mountain View High School	MTV
11	346	Kiyoshi Smith	00:18:15.85	Varsity Boys	Worland High School	WOR
12	267	Noah Kingston	00:18:20.55	Varsity Boys	Cody High School	COD
13	345	Krew Neighbors	00:18:25.76	Varsity Boys	Worland High School	WOR
14	283	Logan Milek	00:18:30.00	Varsity Boys	Lander Valley High School	LAN
15	324	Preston Phillips	00:18:39.40	Varsity Boys	Mountain View High School	MTV
16	339	Korbyn Warren	00:18:43.40	Varsity Boys	Powell High School	POW
17	344	Ethan Miller	00:18:44.56	Varsity Boys	Worland High School	WOR
18	316	Jaxson Hadley	00:18:54.99	Varsity Boys	Mountain View High School	MTV

19	341	Alex Werner	00:18:57.15	Varsity Boys	Powell High School	POW
20	269	Randall Nielson	00:19:05.60	•	Cody High School	COD
21	343	Kade Garcia	00:19:20.58	Varsity Boys	Worland High School	WOR
22	265	Syrus Bates	00:19:21.79	Varsity Boys	Cody High School	COD
23	294	David Durfee	00:19:24.48	Varsity Boys	Lovell High School	LOV
24	279	Logan Heller	00:19:28.87	Varsity Boys	Lander Valley High School	LAN
25	320	Corbin Lake	00:19:31.84	Varsity Boys	Mountain View High School	MTV
26	275	Corbin Eddy	00:19:31.92	Varsity Boys	Lander Valley High School	LAN
27	349	Donovan Warren	00:19:32.98	Varsity Boys	Worland High School	WOR
28	323	Corbin Maxfield	00:19:35.30	Varsity Boys	Mountain View High School	MTV
29	272	Brayden Artery	00:19:37.58	Varsity Boys	Lander Valley High School	LAN
30	311	Tayven Schafer	00:19:41.32	Varsity Boys	Lyman High School	LYM
31	309	Reese Osborne	00:19:48.96	Varsity Boys	Lyman High School	LYM
32	310	Luke Palmer	00:19:53.42	Varsity Boys	Lyman High School	LYM
33	290	Stetson Asay	00:19:58.09	Varsity Boys	Lovell High School	LOV
34	300	Jacob Thomas	00:20:09.44	Varsity Boys	Lovell High School	LOV
35	315	Brent Erickson	00:20:12.96	Varsity Boys	Mountain View High School	MTV
36	337	Nathan Varian	00:20:18.03	Varsity Boys	Powell High School	POW
37	266	Joey Cresto	00:20:19.50	Varsity Boys	Cody High School	COD
38	330	Troy Cheatham	00:20:26.31	Varsity Boys	Powell High School	POW
39	280	Garrett Heller	00:20:27.12	Varsity Boys	Lander Valley High School	LAN
40	313	Myles Taylor- Hofeldt	00:20:27.38	Varsity Boys	Lyman High School	LYM

41	304	Jasper Allen	00:20:28.66	Varsity Boys	Lyman High School	LYM
42	264	Schuler Bailey	00:20:38.44	Varsity Boys	Cody High School	COD
43	270	Andrew Solberg	00:20:40.79	Varsity Boys	Cody High School	COD
44	340	Channing Wenzel	00:20:45.56	5	Powell High School	POW
45	293	Dino DeLaCruz	00:20:56.43	•	Lovell High School	LOV
46	335	Michael Stensing	00:21:00.16	5	Powell High School	POW
47	338	Colin Walker	00:21:01.23	,	Powell High School	POW
48	273	Sam Bechtel	00:21:15.27	•	Lander Valley High School	LAN
49	312	Davis Staheli	00:21:19.65	•	Lyman High School	LYM
50	303	Mason Aimone	00:21:25.23	5	Lyman High School	LYM
51	278	Brayden Groenke	00:21:25.67	•	Lander Valley High School	LAN
52	334	Benjamin Smith	00:21:26.90	5	Powell High School	POW
53	288	Ryne Robinson	00:21:32.14	•	Lander Valley High School	LAN
54	296	Sam Mayes	00:21:32.39	Varsity Boys	Lovell High School	LOV
55	298	Hudsen Mickelson	00:21:38.71	5	Lovell High School	LOV
56	301	Damian Wagner	00:21:46.53	Varsity Boys	Lovell High School	LOV
57	333	Thomas Shuman	00:21:49.30	Varsity Boys	Powell High School	POW
58	268	Judah Kirby	00:21:59.32	Varsity Boys	Cody High School	COD
59	297	Jay Mayes	00:22:14.41	•	Lovell High School	LOV
60	282	Ty McWilliams	00:22:27.04	5	Lander Valley High School	LAN
61	277	Brooks Even	00:22:32.96	•	Lander Valley High School	LAN
62	314	Brennen Clark	00:22:40.06	5	Mountain View High School	MTV

63 2	281	Colin McWilliams	00:22:55.88	Varsity Boys	Lander Valley High School	LAN
64 2	274	James Butler	00:23:01.00	Varsity Boys	Lander Valley High School	LAN
65 2	286	Toby Plaisted	00:23:10.47	Varsity Boys	Lander Valley High School	LAN
66 2	285	Bryce Newman	00:23:22.04	Varsity Boys	Lander Valley High School	LAN
67 3	305	Hank Babcock	00:23:36.93	Varsity Boys	Lyman High School	LYM
68 2	291	Hugh Carpenter	00:23:40.00	Boys	Lovell High School	LOV
69 3	302	Thane Zollman	00:23:40.24	Varsity Boys	Lovell High School	LOV
70 2	295	Rick Jensen	00:24:00.05	Varsity Boys	Lovell High School	LOV
71 2	292	Jaxen Clark	00:24:13.02	Varsity Boys	Lovell High School	LOV
72 3	326	Gabe Platt	00:24:32.37	Varsity Boys	Mountain View High School	MTV
73 3	317	Mason Hadley	00:25:26.01	Varsity Boys	Mountain View High School	MTV
74 2	287	Pablo Rangsitch	00:26:00.69	Varsity Boys	Lander Valley High School	LAN
75 3	308	Braxton Hinton	00:27:08.07	Varsity Boys	Lyman High School	LYM
76 3	327	Jacob Platt	00:27:56.40	Varsity Boys	Mountain View High School	MTV
77 2	299	Gage Pillow	00:28:43.11	Varsity Boys	Lovell High School	LOV